HAVERHILL
TRAVEL
BASKETBALL

Haverhill High School Gym

SUNDAY 9/15

11:00AM 4TH GRADE BOYS

12:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

5TH GRADE BOYS
6TH GRADE BOYS
7TH GRADE BOYS
8TH GRADE BOYS
4TH & 5TH GRADE GIRLS

SUNDAY 9/22

11:00AM 7TH GRADE BOYS

12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

6TH/7TH/8TH GRADE GIRLS 5:00PM

8TH GRADE BOYS

4TH & 5TH GRADE GIRLS
6TH/7TH/8TH GRADE GIRLS
4TH GRADE BOYS

5TH GRADE BOYS

6TH GRADE BOYS

For information and tryout registration



