HAVERHILL TRAVEL BASKETBALL

2019-2020 TRYOUTS

September 15 & September 22 Haverhill High School Gym

	SUNDAY 9/15		SUNDAY 9/22
11:00AM	4TH GRADE BOYS	11:00AM	7TH GRADE BOYS
12:00PM	5TH GRADE BOYS	12:00PM	8TH GRADE BOYS
1:00PM	6TH GRADE BOYS	1:00PM	4TH & 5TH GRADE GIRLS
2:00PM	7TH GRADE BOYS	2:00PM	6TH/7TH/8TH GRADE GIRLS
3:00PM	8TH GRADE BOYS	3:00PM	4TH GRADE BOYS
4:00PM	4TH & 5TH GRADE GIRLS	4:00PM	5TH GRADE BOYS
5:00PM	6TH/7TH/8TH GRADE GIRLS	5:00PM	6TH GRADE BOYS

For information and tryout registration www.haverhilltravelbasketball.org